
葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M55 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:40 (13:20~13:30)

南華王堅WANG JIAN2 55170M55

南華李偉浩LI WAI HO3 55162M55

南華梁欣榮LEUNG YAN WING4 55161M55

拔萃鄺耀才FONG ALAN5 55148M55

南華江國強KANG KWOK KEUNG DEREK6 55149M55

南華司徒旭SZETO YUK KEUNG7 55167M55

譚景棠TAM KING TONG8 55168M55

男子 M55 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:40 (13:20~13:30)

南華林俊發LAM TSUN FAT3 55154M55

拔萃姚啟鏘YIU KARO DAKCHISON4 55176M55

南華莊培基CHONG PUI KI5 55147M55

南華葉錦強YIP KAM KEUNG ALEX6 55174M55

南華王偉超WONG WAI CHIU7 55172M55

南華梁偉倫LANG WAI LUN8 55156M55

男子 M55 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)

南華伍心明NG SUM MING3 55164M55

南華江國強KANG KWOK KEUNG DEREK4 55149M55

南華林俊發LAM TSUN FAT5 55154M55

南華葉錦強YIP KAM KEUNG ALEX6 55174M55

譚景棠TAM KING TONG7 55168M55

南華梁偉倫LANG WAI LUN8 55156M55

男子 M55 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)

南華莊培基CHONG PUI KI3 55147M55

南華王堅WANG JIAN4 55170M55

南華司徒旭SZETO YUK KEUNG5 55167M55

拔萃鄺耀才FONG ALAN6 55148M55

南華王偉超WONG WAI CHIU7 55172M55

男子 M55 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:30 (11:10~11:20)

南華司徒旭SZETO YUK KEUNG3 55167M55

南華李耀廷LEE YIU TING ALBERT4 55160M55

拔萃鄺耀才FONG ALAN5 55148M55

南華林俊發LAM TSUN FAT6 55154M55

南華伍心明NG SUM MING7 55164M55
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M55 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:30 (11:10~11:20)

南華盧建業LO KIN YIP3 55163M55

南華莊培基CHONG PUI KI4 55147M55

南華王堅WANG JIAN5 55170M55

拔萃鄭基恩CHENG KAY YAN RONNIE6 55144M55

男子 M50~M55 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:35 (11:15~11:25)

林浩綸LAM HO LUN1 55153M55

南華盧建業LO KIN YIP2 55163M55

張文豪CHEUNG MAN HO3 55145M55

伍偉傑NG WAI KIT5 55165M55

南華王堅WANG JIAN6 55170M55

南華伍心明NG SUM MING7 55164M55

鄧錦標TANG KAM PIU BILL10 55169M55

南華林俊發LAM TSUN FAT11 55154M55

男子 M50~M65 - 5000米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  15:00 (14:40~14:50)

吳偉文NG WAI MAN10 55166M55-W2

林浩綸LAM HO LUN11 55153M55-W2

葉錦光YIP KAM KWONG12 55175M55-W2

李啟城LEE LEE KAI SING13 55159M55-W2

拔萃王大鈞WONG TAI CHUN MARK14 55171M55-W2

張文豪CHEUNG MAN HO15 55145M55-W2

張若水CHIANG YUK SHUI16 55146M55-W2

鄧錦標TANG KAM PIU BILL17 55169M55-W2

男子 3000米競走 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  17:15 (16:55~17:05)

高大釗KO TAI CHIU12 55150M55-W2

李振江LEE CHUN KONG RICKY13 55157M55-W2

楊建寧YEUNG KENNY YEUNG14 55173M55-W2

拔萃何紹基HO SHIU KEI JAMES15 55177M55-W2

陳偉文CHAN WAI MAN16 55143M55-W2

郭嘉輝KWOK KA FAI17 55151M55-W2

男子 M50~M55 - 100米欄 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)

南華林偉堅LAM WAI KIN1 55155M55

郭嘉輝KWOK KA FAI2 55151M55

南華鄺永彪KWONG WING BIU8 55152M55
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 M50~M55 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

南華南華B4 M55

南華南華A6 M55

男子 M55~M60 - 4X400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:40 (14:20~14:30)

南華南華B3 M55

南華南華A6 M55

男子 M55~M65 - 異程接力 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:15 (13:55~14:05)

南華南華A2 M55

拔萃DBSAC-M556 M55

南華南華B7 M55

男子 M55 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  14:10 (13:50~14:00)

譚景棠TAM KING TONG1 55168M55

南華葉錦強YIP KAM KEUNG ALEX2 55174M55

南華鄺永彪KWONG WING BIU3 55152M55

南華梁偉倫LANG WAI LUN4 55156M55

拔萃姚啟鏘YIU KARO DAKCHISON5 55176M55

南華王堅WANG JIAN6 55170M55

南華莊培基CHONG PUI KI7 55147M55
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